

Materiale reparatii instalatie sanitara si mobilier

I.D.: 66400989

Data publicarii 17.02.22 Coduri CPV 42131400-0

Pretul estimativ: 721,62 RON - 721,62 RON

Descriere: 1.|HSS-R 12.0 BURGHIU METAL |BUC| 1.0| 15.13| 15.13| 2.87| | 2.|HSS-R 8.0 BURGHIU METAL |BUC| 2.0| 5.88| 11.76| 2.23| | 3.|SURUB METRIC 12X50 |BUC| 0.2| 71.43| 17.14| 3.26| | 4.|PIULITA M12 4071 |BUC| 0.2| 19.33| 4.64| 0.88| | 5.|DISC ABRAZIV 230X1.9 SEDA |BUC| 3.0| 8.82| 26.46| 5.03| | 6.|DISC ABRAZIV 125X1 |BUC| 6.0| 3.19| 19.14| 3.64| | 7.|DILUANT 509 1L |BUC| 1.0| 7.98| 7.98| 1.52| | 8.|SET FIXARE WC CU CAP HEXAGON |BUC| 2.0| 2.10| 4.20| 0.80| | 9.|COT WC EXTENSIBIL |BUC| 1.0| 13.45| 13.45| 2.56| |10.|TEAVA PENTRU REZ.WC LAGUNA |BUC| 1.0| 10.92| 10.92| 2.07| |11.|VAS WC 4031 |BUC| 1.0| 139.50| 139.50| 26.51| |12.|CAPAC WC RENAISSANCE |BUC| 1.0| 24.37| 24.37| 4.63| |13.|SIFON FLEX.M.DE SPALA 638-1 |BUC| 3.0| 9.66| 28.98| 5.51| |14.|SURUB METRIC 8X60 |BUC| 0.8| 36.13| 28.54| 5.42| |15.|SURUB METRIC 8X60 |BUC| 1.2| 36.13| 43.72| 8.31| |16.|PIULITA M8 4071 |BUC| 2.0| 6.89| 13.78| 2.62| |17.|212025 BAL.CIL.USI V.ALB |BUC| 4.0| 7.14| 28.56